
PROFIT CENTER GROUP Variance Explanations Budget Actual Variance Var(%) Budget Actual Variance Var(%)

P601100 EDMONTON POLICE COMMISSION 937,302               944,230               (6,929)                  -1% 1,856,361            

Hourly /Support -                        -                        -                        -                        
Salaries 386,483               390,841               (4,357)                  -1% 773,038               
Benefits 91,584                  105,920               (14,337)                -16% 165,843               
Employee Allowances 5,820                    4,189                    1,631                    28% 11,640                  
Overtime 3,500                    1,516                    1,984                    57% 7,000                    7,000                    -                        
Court -                        -                        -                        -                        
Stat -                        -                        -                        -                        
Other Personnel Costs -                        61,605                  (61,605)                -                        
Personnel Recoveries -                        -                        -                        -                        
Personnel 487,387               564,071               (76,684)                -16% 957,522               

Projection Variance
Materials & Supplies 1,390                    533                       857                       62% 2,290                    2,290                    -                        0%
Vehicle Costs -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        
Furniture & Equipment 1,850                    16,599                  (14,749)                -797% 3,200                    16,599                  (13,399)                -419%
Contract & Services 321,823               228,475               93,348                  29% 643,645               500,000               143,645               22%
Building Costs 71,405                  67,258                  4,147                    6% 142,810               142,810               -                        0%
Internal Services & Recoveries -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        
Travel & Training 43,947                  47,969                  (4,022)                  -9% 87,894                  107,894               (20,000)                -23%
Other General Costs 9,500                    19,350                  (9,850)                  -104% 19,000                  19,350                  (350)                     -2%
Non Personnel 449,915               380,184               69,730                  15% 898,839               788,943               109,896               12%

Revenue -                        25                         25                         -                        -                        -                        

Total 937,302               944,230               (6,929)                  -1% 1,856,361            

  Personnel Costs projected at a 
departmental level.  

Edmonton Police Service
Variance by Division

For the Period Ending June 30, 2025

Year to Date Annual Projection

  Personnel Costs projected at a 
departmental level.  


	Bureau Summary

